FORESHORE PRECINCT ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2020

COMMENCING AT 5:00PM — MAYOR’S PARLOUR
(Unless otherwise indicated)

Wednesday 5 February 2020 31/1/2020
Wednesday 4 March 2020 28/2/2020
Wednesday 1 April 2020 27/3/2020
Wednesday 6 May 2020 1/5/2020
Wednesday 3 June 2020 29/5/2020
Wednesday 8 July 2020 3/7/2020
Wednesday 5 August 2020 31/7/2020
Wednesday 2 September 2020 28/8/2020
Wednesday 7 October 2020 2/10/2020
Thursday 5 November 2020 30/10/2020




NORTH COTTESLOE PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAFFIC SAFETY COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2020
COMMENCING AT 1:00PM — MAYOR’S PARLOUR
(Unless otherwise indicated)

Monday 10 February 2020 LR
Monday 9 March 2020 6/3/2020
Monday 6 April 2020 3/4/2020
Monday 11 May 2020 8/5/2020
Monday 8 June 2020 5/6/2020
Monday 13 July 2019 10/7/2020
Monday 10 August 2020 7/8/2020
Monday 7 September 2020 4/9/2020
Monday 12 October 2020 9/10/2020
Monday 9 November 2020 6/11/2020




PUBLIC ART ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2020
COMMENCING AT 3:00PM — MAYOR’S PARLOUR
(Unless otherwise indicated)

Wednesday 5 February 2020 31/1/2020
Wednesday 1 April 2020 27/3/2020
Wednesday 3 June 2020 29/5/2020

Wednesday 5 August 2020 31/7/2020

Wednesday 7 October 2020 2/10/2020




Calendar 2020 Australia

January | February June July December
1 we MevYeers| | sq 1Mo podestern |1 we 1Tu Befing | 1 1Tu
2 Th 2 Su Mo l2th | |27y erefing |5 su 2We FraC |2Fr 2 Mo 2 We
3 Fr 3 Mo 3Ty “erefing |3 |3we eaacieac |3 Fr 3 Mo 3Th sa 3Tu Beno |3
4 sa 4Tu 9914 we Feac |4 Sa 4 Mo 4Th 4 Sa 4Tu B9 4 py 4 We 4 Fr
5 Su 5 We PAACIFPAC| 5 Th 5 Su 5Tu Biefng 5 pr 5 Su 5 We PAACIFPAC 5 Mo 5Th FPaCc |5 Sa
6 Mo 6 Th 6 Fr 6 Mo nincotrs |6 We  FPAC | 6 Sa 6 Mo 6 Th su 6Tu oo |gpy 6 Su
7Tu 7 Fr 7Tu B9 |71, 7 su 7Tu Befing |7 7 Mo nincoes sa 7 Mo
8 We 8 Sa 8 Mo nincops |8 We  FPAC 8 Tu 8 Tu A%enda
9 Th 9 Su 9 Mo nincotPs 9 Tu 9 Th 9 We 9 Mo nincoes | 9 We
10Fr 10Mo nncores |10 Tu 10Fr Good Friday 10We 10Fr 10Mo nincottes |10Th 10Tu 10Th
11Sa 11Tu 11We 11Sa  gen, |11Mo nicoues [11Th 11Sa 11Tu 11Fr 11We 11Fr
12Su 12We 12Th 12Su 12Tu 12Fr 12Su 12We 12Mo nicotes |12Th 12Sa
13Mo 13Th 13Fr 13Mo et |13We 13Sa 13Mo nihcotPs |13 Th 13Tu 13Fr 13Su
14Tu 14Fr 14Su 14Tu 14Fr 14Mo
15We 15Sa 15Mo 15We rgenda 115Th 15Tu  OCM
16Th 16Su 16 Tu AgendaForum 16 Th 16 Mo 16We
17Fr 17Mo 17Tu 2% 117Fr 17We 17Fr 17Mo 17Th 17Tu  f9enda 117Th
18Sa 18Tu  A%nda ligye 18Sa 18Mo 18Th 18Sa 18Tu A% [1gFy su 18We 18Fr
19Su 19We 19Th 19Su 19Tu A% l1gpy 19Su 19We sa 19Mo 19Th 19Sa
20Mo 20Th 20Fr 20Mo 20We 20Sa 20Mo 20Th 20Tu 4209 1ooFr 20Su
21Tu 21Fr Agetie 21Tu A%nda o1y 21Mo 21Mo
22We 22Sa 22We 22Tu  OCM su 227Tu
23Th 23su OCM [23Th 23Mo 23We
24Fr 24Mo 24Fr 24Mo 24Tu  OCM [24Th
25Sa 25Tu  OCM [25We 25Sa ANZAC Day|25Mo 25Th 25Sa 25Tu  OCM |[25Fr 25We 25Fr M
265u A5 126we 26Th 26Su 26Tu OCM [26Fr 26Su 26We 26Mo 26Th 26Sa Boxing Day
27MO i ity 27 Th 27Fr 27Mo A\ o 27 We 27Sa 27Mo 27Th 27Tu  OCM [27Fr 27Su
28Tu 28Fr 28Tu  *OCM 285U 28Tu  OCM |28Fr 28Mo BOxing Day
29We 29Sa 29Mo 29We 29Tu 29Th 29Tu
307Th 30Tu 30Th su 30We 30Fr 30Mo 30We
31Fr 31Fr 31Mo sa 31Th

**  PH (day before meeting)



http://www.calendarpedia.com/
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